3M Filtration
Full Line Catalogue
   Performance
   in a Compact Design
Innovative technology to achieve fl ow rates up to 113 m³/hr (500 gpm) per element
Absolute-rated for consistent product quality
Operator-friendly cartridge and housing system
Unique design to reduce capital investment expenses

E-mail: infocuno-europe@mmm.com
Web site address: www.3m.eu/fi ltration LITCHF1.EU
CUNOTM High Flow Filter Element Ordering Guide
Filter
Designation
Element
Length
(inches)
Material
Absolute
Removal
 Rating
(Microns)
O-Ring
Packaging
Options
(Per Box)
CUNOTM High Flow Housing Ordering Guide
HF –
High Flow
40 – 40”
60 – 60”
PP -
Polypropylene
001 – 1 μm
002 – 2 μm
005 – 5 μm
010 – 10 μm
015 – 15 μm
025 – 25 μm
040 – 40 μm
070 – 70 μm
A – Silicone
B – Fluorocarbon
C – EPR
D – Nitrile
01 - 1 pack
* 60” Elements are available for horizontal housings only
** Flange size will vary with number of fi lter elements and element length (refer to table on page 6)